CVA 2017 Basketball Schedule 

(Rec. League)
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Teams





Coaches



Phone



CVA





Henry Grady



252-268-9931

All  Games will be played at M.C. Freeman

	Date
	Playing Teams
	Playing Time
	Ages

	Mon.- 1/2/2017
	Lakers vs. CVA
	6:00 p.m.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	CVA JAMBOREE 2017
	Adults-$6
Students-$2
	

	Sat.-1/7/2017
	Game #1--Panthers vs. Wizards
	9:30 a.m.
	10-12yr.olds

	
	Game #2--Lakers vs. Tarheels
	10:30 a.m.
	10-12yr.olds

	
	Game #3--CVA vs. Panthers
	11:30 a.m.
	10-12yr.olds

	
	Game #4--Wizards vs. Lakers
	12:30 p.m.
	10-12yr.olds

	
	Game #5--Panthers vs. Tarheels
	1:30 p.m.
	10-12yr.olds

	
	Game #6--CVA vs. Lakers
	2:30 p.m.
	10-12yr.olds

	
	Game #7-- CVA Middle School vs.Ballers
	3:30 p.m.
	7-8 yr. olds

	
	END OF JAMBOREE 
	4:30 p.m.
	

	
	
	
	

	Monday-1/9/2017
	Tarheel vs. CVA
	5:00 p.m.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Wed.-1/11/2017
	CVA vs. Parrott Academy
	4:00 p.m.
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Sat.- 1/14/2017
	CVA vs. Panthers
	5:00 p.m.
	10-12 yr.olds

	
	
	
	

	Sun. 1/15/2017
	Lakers vs. CVA
	5:00 p.m.
	10-12 yr.olds

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Mon.- 1/16/2017
	Wizards vs. CVA
	6:00 p.m.
	10-12 yr.olds

	
	
	
	

	Thurs.- 1/19/2017
	Parrott vs. CVA
	4:00 p.m.
	Middle School

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Mon.- 1/23/2017
	Lakers vs. CVA
	6:00 p.m.
	10-12 yr.olds

	
	
	
	

	Sat.- 1/28/2017
	CVA vs. Panthers
	3:00 p.m.
	10-12 yr.olds

	
	
	
	












TIME TO HOOP IT UP!














